Data Sheet and Operation Manual
 Model PD-1150/PD-1250 Helmet Dryers
Description
The ProDryer ™ Models 1150 and 1250 use natural
ambient air temperatures to quickly and effectively
remove moisture absorbed by your helmet after an
on-track session. The ProDryer ™ uses a powerful
but quiet fan powered by either 120 VAC (PD-1150)

30 to 45 minutes depending on ambient atmospheric
conditions.
Ordering Information
PD-1150-B 120 VAC Black ProDryer ™
PD-1150-R 120 VAC Red ProDryer ™
PD-1150-S 120 VAC Silver ProDryer ™
PD-1250-B 12 VDC Black ProDryer ™
PD-1250-R 12 VDC Red ProDryer ™
PD-1250-S 12 VDC Silver ProDryer ™
Caution: Do not use around water or other liquids
www.gorac.com  Copyright ©2008 RAC  March 2008